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17,0	 Weingut Knoll	
★★★★	 2020 Loibenberg Smaragd WA

16,9	 Weingut Topf
★★★★	 2020  Gaisberg 1ÖTW KA

17,5	 Weingut Proidl
★★★HH	2020 Ehrenfels 1ÖTW Reserve KR

16,6	 Weingut Bründlmayer
★★★★	 2020 Langenloiser Alte Reben KA

16,5	 Anton Hagen 
★★★★	 2020 Holzgasse KR

Grüner Veltliner 
Premium Toplist
17,5	 Weingut Proidl | 2020 Ehrenfels 1ÖTW Reserve KR
17,3	 Weingut Prager | 2020 Wachstum Bodenstein Smaragd WA
17,1	 Weingut Allram | 2020 Gaisberg 1ÖTW KA
17,0	 FJ Gritsch | 2020 Hochrain Smaragd WA
17,0	 Weingut Knoll | 2020 Loibenberg Smaragd WA
16,9	 Eder Wachau | 2017 Leopold Smaragd Ö
16,9	 Birgit Eichinger | 2020  Kammerner Lamm 1ÖTW KA
16,9	 Weingut Sigl | 2019  Kirnberg Smaragd WA
16,9	 Weingut Topf | 2020  Gaisberg 1ÖTW KA
16,8	 Richard Walzer | 2020  Gebling Krems NÖ
16,8	 Richard Walzer | 2020  Kapuzinerberg Krems NÖ
16,7	 Thomas Dockner | 2019  Hochschopf 1ÖTW TR
16,6	 Weingut Bründlmayer | 2020 Langenloiser Alte Reben KA
16,6	 Ludwig Neumayer | 2020 Der Wein vom Stein TR
16,5	 Weingut Buchegger | 2020 Vordernberg 1ÖTW Reserve KR
16,5	 Wolfgang Groll | 2020 Zöbinger Kogelberg KA
16,5	 Anton Hagen | 2020 Holzgasse KR
16,5	 Weinhofmeisterei Hirtzberger | 2020 Kollmütz Smaragd WA
16,5	 Weingut Prager | 2020 Zwerithaler Kammergut Smaragd WA
16,5	 Winzer Krems | 2020 Kremser Wachtberg Reserve KR
16,4	 Vorspannhof Mayr | 2020 Gebling 1ÖTW Reserve KR
16,4	 Biohof Pratsch | 2020 Rothenpüllen NÖ
16,3	 Gerhard Deim | 2020 Kalvarienberg KA
16,3	 Eder Wachau | 2019 Süssenberg Smaragd WA
16,3	 FJ Gritsch | 2020 Loibenberg Smaragd WA
16,2	 Familie Brandl | 2020 Lamm 1ÖTW Reserve KA
16,2	 Weingut Buchegger | 2020 Moosburgerin 1ÖTW Reserve KR
16,2	 Anton Hagen | 2019 Holzgasse Alte Reben Reserve KR
16,2	 Petra Unger | 2020 Oberfeld 1ÖTW Reserve KR
16,2	 Winzer Krems | 2020 Reserve KR

Grüner Veltliner 
Premium Reserven Toplist
16,9	 Eder Wachau | 2017 Leopold Smaragd Ö
16,9	 Weingut Sigl | 2019  Kirnberg Smaragd WA
16,7	 Thomas Dockner | 2019  Hochschopf 1ÖTW TR
16,3	 Eder Wachau | 2019 Süssenberg Smaragd WA
16,2	 Anton Hagen |  2019 Holzgasse Alte Reben Reserve KR

16,4	 Biohof Pratsch
★★★	 2020 Rothenpüllen NÖ

16,4	 Vorspannhof Mayr
★★★	 2020 Gebling 1ÖTW Reserve KR

16,9	 Eder Wachau	
★★★★	 2017 Leopold Smaragd Ö

16,9	 Birgit Eichinger	
★★★★	 2020  Kammerner Lamm 1ÖTW KA

16,9	 Weingut Sigl	
★★★★	 2019  Kirnberg Smaragd WA

16,8	 Richard Walzer
★★★★	 2020  Kapuzinerberg Krems NÖ

16,7	 Thomas Dockner   
★★★★	 2019  Hochschopf 1ÖTW TR

16,8	 Richard Walzer
★★★★	 2020  Gebling Krems NÖ

17,1	 Weingut Allram
★★★H	 2020 Gaisberg 1ÖTW KA

17,0	 FJ Gritsch 
★★HH	 2020 Hochrain Smaragd WA

17,3	 Weingut Prager
★★★H	 2020 Wachstum Bodenstein  
	 Smaragd WA

16,3	 Eder Wachau
★★★	 2019 Süssenberg Smaragd WA

16,3	 FJ Gritsch
★★★	 2020 Loibenberg Smaragd WA

16,3	 Gerhard Deim
★★★	  2020 Kalvarienberg KA

16,5	 Weingut Buchegger  
★★★★	 2020  Vordernberg 1ÖTW Reserve KR

16,5	 Wolfgang Groll
★★★★	 2020 Zöbinger Kogelberg KA

16,6	 Ludwig Neumayer 
★★★★	 2020 Der Wein vom Stein TR

16,5	 Weingut Prager
★★★★	 2020 Zwerithaler Kammergut 	
	 Smaragd WA

16,5	 Winzer Krems 
★★★★	 2020 Kremser Wachtberg  
	 Reserve KR

16,5	 Weinhofmeisterei 		
	 Hirtzberger  
★★★★	 2020 Kollmütz Smaragd WA


